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REVITALIZE ANY SPACE!
Renueve su cuarto

Decorative Ceilings
Techos Decorativos

Faux metal/Imitación de Metal  Fasade®   —Traditional 2 Polished Copper

Decorative Vinyl/Vinilo Decorativos 

Genesis™—Icon Coffer White

Real Metal/Metal Real

Shanko®—#307 White
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1 Select your style
 Seleccioné su estilo

 Select your finish
 Escoga su acabado

 Select your installation method
 Escoga su método de instalación 

	 ¡	Glue-up onto drywall ceiling*                    

                 Pega arriba encima de la pared* 

	 ¡	Lay into an existing grid
                 Coloque dentro de las rejas existente   

	 ¡	Install a new matching Grid System
                 Instalar un nuevo sistema de rejas

 Select optional trims or molding
 Escoga recortes opcional

	 ¡	Matching grid, trim or crown molding
                 Rejas iguales, recortes o moldes de corona

                 *Use PL polyurethane/Use pegamento PL polyurethane

2
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How To Choose Your Ceiling
 Como Escoja Su Techo

650+
 Choices Available
 Decorative Ceilings

Ask an Associate
We'll help you find it
Pregunta a un asociado. Te ayudaremos a encontrarlo. 

Browse homedepot.com
Search at home or in-store
Explora homedepot.com. Desde casa o en la tienda.

2 ways to buy:
2 formas de comprar:

650 Opciones Disponibles
Techos decorativos
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Fasade® Faux Metal—Traditional 4 Muted Gold

Genesis™—Icon Relief White

Shanko® Real Metal—#307 Clear Lacquer

Fasade® Faux Metal Traditional 2 and GridMAX® in Moonstone Copper
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Real Metal—Shanko® Panels
 Metal Real – Paneles Shanko®    

¡	Durable metal construction, fire-resistant
 Construcción durable de metal, resiste el fuego  

¡	Resistant to corrosion, impacts and stains
 Resistente ala corrosion, impactos y manchas

¡	Premium aesthetics
 Estética prima  

¡	25-year warranty
 25 años de garantía

Faux Metal—Fasade® Panels
 Metal de Imitación—Paneles Fasade®  

¡	Vinyl panels are easy to cut and install
 Facil de cortar y instalar

¡	Resistant to corrosion, impacts and stains
 Resistente ala corrosion, impactos y manchas

¡	Great look of metal at a fraction of the cost
 Parecen de metal a fracción del costo

¡	25-year warranty
 25 años de garantía 

Decorative Vinyl—Genesis™

 Azulejos de Techo—Genesis™

¡	Waterproof and washable panels
 Resistente al agua, pueden ser lavados

¡	Resistant to mold and mildew
 Resistente al moho y añublo 

¡	Maintenence-free durable vinyl construction
 Libre de mantenimiento, construido de vinilo

¡	25-year warranty
 25 años de garantía 

Choose From Three Options
Elija de Estas Tres Opciones

Install a Beautiful Ceiling Today!
Instala un Techo de Décor Hoy! 
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Shanko® Real Metal—#503 Clear Lacquer

Why Shanko® Real Metal?
¿Por que Shanko® Metal Real? 

¡	Original manufacturer since 1896. All panels 
 are from original molds. Made in the USA 
 using recycled steel
 Fabricante original desde 1896. Todos los paneles son de 
 moldes originales. Made in USA utilizando acero reciclado 

¡	Over 240 ceiling options available, plus 18 
 matching moldings and cornices
 Sobre 40 modelos disponibles, más 18 moldeados y cornisas
   

 • Available in unfinished steel, brass plated,  
  copper plated, chrome, clear lacquer and  
  pre-painted white 
  Disponible en el acero, latón plateado, revista con  
  cobre plateado, cromo, prepintado laca blanca y clara 

 • Conehead nails available in all finishes
  Clavos en forma de cono aviable en todos los acabados 

 • Glue-up over any drywall or plaster ceiling
  Pega sobre cualquier pared o techo de yeso

 • Drop-in tiles work with any grid system
  Azulejos funcionan con cualquier sistema de rejas

Recycled
Content

40%

Contenido 
Reciclado

Square Edge
Borde Quadrado

Tegular Edge
Borde Tegular

Installs Direct
To Ceiling

Instala Directa-
mente Al Techo

Installs In Grid
De Instala En 
Las Rejilas

25 Year
Limited

Manufacturer
Warranty

25 Años De 
Guarantia

 15/16"
GRID ONLY

Rejillas 
De 15/16" 
Solamente

Humidity
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 

Mold & Mildew 
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 



6

 

2' x 2' Styles/Estilos 

#215—6" Pattern

#307—12" Pattern

#309—12" Pattern

#321—12" Pattern

#234—3" Pattern

#310—12" Pattern #314—12" Pattern

#502—24" Pattern

#335—12" Pattern

#500—24" Pattern

#209—6" Pattern

#200—6" Pattern

#210—6" Pattern

#303—12" Pattern

#320—12" Pattern

Authentic Decorative Metal Ceilings  
Techo Decorativo Auténtico de Metal

#235—24" Border Tile

#208—6" Pattern

#501—24" Pattern

#204—6" Pattern #205—6" Pattern

#207—6" Pattern
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#503—24" Pattern

#314—12" Pattern #535—24" Pattern

#502—24" Pattern

#525—24" Pattern

#209—6" Pattern

#518— 
24" Recessed Panel

#5000—24" Pattern

#504—24" Pattern

Authentic Decorative Metal Ceilings  
Techo Decorativo Auténtico de Metal

 

#505—24" Pattern

#507—24" Pattern

#515—24" Pattern #517—24" Pattern

#509—24" Pattern

#205—6" Pattern

#606—Beaded Plate

#510—24" Pattern

#523—24" Pattern

#508— 
24" Recessed Panel

#4574—2' x 4' Filler, 
Width of Mold/Ancho 
de molde 4"—#804

#410—Molded Filler,
Width of Mold/Ancho 
de molde 2-1/2"—#903

#5007—2' x 4' Filler, 
Width of Mold/Ancho 
de molde 3"—#909

Unfinished steel must be painted or treated with polyurethane to prevent rusting.
Metal inacabado tiene que ser tradado para prevenir oxidación.

2' x 2' Styles/Estilos 

Manufacturing Since 1896
Fabricado Desde 1896
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GIRDER NOSING #800  1-1/2" Projection 1-1/2" Deep 48" Long
                    1-1/2" proyección 1-1/2" profundo 48" largo

Authentic moldings/Moldes Auténticos

CORNICE #810  2" Projection 2" Deep 48" Long
       2" proyección  2" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #803  2-1/2" Projection 2-1/2" Deep 48" Long
       2-1/2" proyección 2-1/2" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #801  2-1/2" Projection 2-1/2" Deep 48" Long
       2-1/2" proyección 2-1/2" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #903  Projection 2-1/2" Length 48"
       proyección 2-1/2" largo 48" 

CORNICE #909  3" x 48" 

CORNICE #802  3-1/2" Projection 3-1/2" Deep 48" Long
       3-1/2" proyección 3-1/2" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #804  4" x 48" 

CORNICE #905  4" Projection 4" Deep 48" Long
       4" proyección 4" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #705  4" Projection 4" Deep 48" Long
       4" proyección 4" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #904  6" Projection 6" Deep 48" Long
       6" proyección 6" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #906  6" Projection 6" Deep 48" Long
       6" proyección 6" profundo 48" largo

Shanko® Real Metal Moldings
Moldes Shanko®
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Shanko® Real Metal—#209 Clear Lacquer with molding Cornice #802

CORNICE #806  6" Projection 6" Deep 48" Long
       6" proyección 6" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #707  6-1/4" Projection 6-5/8" Deep 48" Long
       6-1/4" proyección 6-5/8" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #808  8-3/4" Projection 8-3/4" Deep 48" Long
       8-3/4" proyección 8-3/4" profundo 48" largo

CORNICE #706  Projection 9" Length 48"
       proyección 9" largo 48" 

CORNICE #907  Projection 9" Length 48" 
       proyección 9" largo 48"  

CORNICE #807  9-1/2" Projection 9-1/2" Deep 48" Long
       9-1/2" proyección 9-1/2" profundo 48" largo

Shanko® Real Metal Moldings
Moldes Shanko®

All moldings can be matched with any ceiling panel 
choice providing endless design options.
Todas las molduras se puede combinar con cualquier panel de 
techo elección ofrecer infinitas opciones de diseño.
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Authentic Metal Ceilings  
Techo Auténtico de Metal

Tapered 2' x 2' metal lay-in with 3/8" edge 
panels offer a versatile, easy-to-install ceiling 
system. This system’s tapered edge provides a 
dynamic 3-dimensional perspective, dropping 
the panel below the grid. 
3/8" paneles de metal reveal ofrecen versatilidad, son faciles de 
instalar sistema. Este sistema 3/8" reveal edge proviede  una 
dinámica 3-dimensional perspectiva dejando caer los paneles 
debajo de las rejas.

 

 Tapered Technical Specifications
Especificaciones técnicas cónicas

¡	Tapered (for 2' x 2' panels only)
 Cónicos (para 2' x 2' paneles solamente)

¡	Fits standard 15/16" suspended ceiling grids
 Es ajustable a las rejas suspendidas de techo 12/16" 

¡	Overall dimensions: 23-3/4" x 23-3/4"
 Dimensiones totales: 23 ¾" x 23 ¾" 

¡	Face dimensions: 22-7/8" x 22-7/8"
 Dimensiones de cara: 22 7/8" x 22 7/8" 

¡	Depth: 3/8"
 Profundidad: 3/8"

Panel designs available in style numbers 209, 
234, 321, 503
Paneles de diseños aviables: 209, 234 ,321 ,503

Materials and finishes
Materiales y acabados

¡	Unfinished steel: 0.010" steel
 Acero no acabado: 0.010" acero 

¡	Prepainted white: 0.010" steel
 Acero pre-pintado: 0.010" acero

Panel Edge/Borde del Panel

Grid/Rejilla
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Authentic Metal Ceilings  
Techo Auténtico de Metal

Steps to Order—Shanko® Real Metal  
Pasos Para Ordenar—Shanko®

Step 1—Ceiling Style (check one)

Paso 1—Estilo de Techo (marque uno)

                   Lay-In Grid/Rejilla Tendido  Nail-Up/De Clavar

Style/Estilo            2' x 2'     2' x 4'     2' x 4'
#200—6" Pattern   

#204—6" Pattern   

#205—6" Pattern    

#207—6" Pattern    

#208—6" Pattern   

#209—6" Pattern   

#210—6" Pattern    

#215—6" Pattern    

#234—3" Pattern    

#235—24" Border Tile    

#303—12" Pattern    

#307—12" Pattern    

#309—12" Pattern   

#310—12" Pattern    

#314—12" Pattern   

#320—12" Pattern   

#321—12" Pattern    

#335—12" Pattern   

#501—24" Pattern    

#502—24" Pattern    

#500—24" Pattern   

#503—24" Pattern   

#504—24" Pattern    

#505—24" Pattern   

#507—24" Pattern   

#508—24" Recessed Panel   

#509—24" Pattern   

#510—24" Pattern   

#515—24" Pattern   

#517—24" Pattern   

#518—24" Recessed Panel  

#523—24" Pattern    

#525—24" Pattern   

#535—24" Pattern   

#606—Beaded Plate   

#5000—24" Pattern   

     (Continue to next page/Prosiga ala proxima pagina)
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Steps to Order—Shanko® Real Metal  
Pasos Para Ordenar—Shanko®

Finish/Acabado      
Brass

Chrome

Copper plated

Laquered Steel

Step 3—Finish (check one)
Paso 3—Acabado (marque uno)

Step 4—Authentic Molding (check if needed)
Paso 4—Moldura Auténtico (marque uno si lo necesita)

Quantity  
of Molding

Price Per  
Molding $

+

TOTAL/Total

CORNICE   #705 

CORNICE   #706 

CORNICE   #707 

GIRDER NOSING   #800 

CORNICE   #801 

CORNICE   #802  

CORNICE   #803

CORNICE   #804

CORNICE   #806 

CORNICE   #807 

CORNICE   #808 

CORNICE   #810

CORNICE   #903 

CORNICE   #904 

CORNICE   #905 

CORNICE   #907 

CORNICE   #906 

CORNICE   #909 

Step 5—Matching Nails (check if needed)
Paso 5—Juego de Clavos (marque si lo necesita)

Quantity  
of Nails

Price Per  
Nail packet $

+
Brass

Chrome

Copper plated

Laquered Steel

Paintable White

Steel 

Stainless Steel

=

Cantitad de moldura Precio por moldura

Cantidad se Clavos Precio por Paquete de Clavos

Paintable White 

Steel 

Stainless Steel (available only for styles 

#200, #204, #207, #209, #210 and #234)

Available in 48" lengths./Disponible en 48" de larg.

2' x 4' Nail-Up Border Fill Panels 
Llene 2' x 4' Clavo de la Frontera Paneles    
Molded Filler #410, Width of Mold/Ancho de Molde 2½" #903

2' x 4' Filler #4574, Width of Mold/Ancho de Molde 4" #804

2' x 4' Filler #5007, Width of Mold/Ancho de Molde 3" #909

Step 2—Border Fill 2' x 4' Nail-Up  (check one)
Paso 2—Llene 2' x 4' clavo de la frontera (marque uno)

+
Quantity  
of Panels

Price Per  
Panels $

Cantitad de Paneles Precio por Panel

For Direct Apply only. 500 nails/packet—covers 200 sq ft.
Para aplicar sólo directo. 500 Clavos/paquete—cubre 200 pies cuadrados.

Quantity  
of Panels

Price Per  
Panels $

Cantitad de Paneles Precio por Panel
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Fasade®—Dunes Antique Bronze

Why Fasade® Faux Metal?
¿Por que Fasade® Imitación de Metal? 

¡	Over 400 style & finish combinations will  
 complement any decor
 400 opciones de estilos y acabados, complemente  
 cualquier decoración

¡	Durable, vinyl construction is easy to cut,  
 glue and install: 
 Construcción de vinilo es facil de cortar, pegar y instalar:
   

 • Glue-up over any drywall or plaster ceiling
  Pega sobre cualquier pared o techo de yeso

 • Drop-in tiles work with any grid system
  Azulejos funcionan con cualquier sistema de rejas

¡	Matching grid systems, crown molding  
 and accessories
 Contrapartida de rejas y moldura de corona

Recycled
Content

40%

Contenido 
Reciclado

Square Edge
Borde Quadrado

Tegular Edge
Borde Tegular

Installs Direct
To Ceiling

Instala Directa-
mente Al Techo

Installs In Grid
De Instala En 
Las Rejilas

25 Year
Limited

Manufacturer
Warranty

25 Años De 
Guarantia

 15/16"
GRID ONLY

Rejillas 
De 15/16" 
Solamente

Humidity
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 

Mold & Mildew 
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 
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Faux Metal Ceiling Styles  
Techos de Imitación de Metal

Fasade®—Traditional 4 Ceiling,Classic Style molding, in Bermuda Bronze

Traditional Styles/Tradicional Estilo 

Art Deco

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L58-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G55-xx

Coffer

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L61-xx

Rosette

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L57-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G54-xx

Traditional 1

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L50-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 4'—#L51-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G50-xx

Traditional 2

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L52-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 4'—#L53-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G51-xx

Traditional 3

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L54-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G52-xx

Traditional 4

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L55-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 4'—#L56-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G53-xx

Traditional 5

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L70-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 4'—#L71-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G57-xx

Traditional 10

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L73-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 4'—#L74-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 4'—#G58-xx
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All styles are available in 17 unique finishes (see page 17)
Todos los estilos son aviables en 18 acabados exclusivos (vea pagina 17)  

xx = Finish number
xx = Numero de acabado

Accessories and grid solutions available (see page 23)
Accesorios y solución de rejillas son aviables (vea pagina 23)

 

 

Industrial Styles/Estilos Industrial 

Diamond Plate

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L66-xx

Dome

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L63-xx

Flat Panel

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L69-xx

Minidome

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L72-xx

Rib

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L65-xx

Square

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L62-xx

Hammered (Border Fill)

• Lay-In/Tendido 2' x 2'—#L59-xx

• Lay-In/Tendido 2' x 4'—#L60-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento 2' x 4'—#G56-xx

Fasade®—Dome Moonstone Copper
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Fasade®—Cyclone Argent Silver

xx = Finish number
xx = Numero de acabado

Accessories and grid solutions available (see page 23) 
Accesorios y solución de rejillas son aviables (vea pagina 23)

Faux Metal Ceiling Styles  
Imitación de Estilos Metalicos Para Techo

 Modern Styles/Moderno Estilo

Current H

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L76-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G76-xx

Current V

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L76-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G71-xx

Dunes H

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L75-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G75-xx

Dunes V

• Lay-In/Tendido 
  2' x 2'—#L75-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G70-xx

Cyclone

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L77-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G72-xx

Echo

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L79-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G74-xx

Quattro

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L64-xx

Rings

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L82-xx

Typhoon

• Lay-In/Tendido 
 2' x 2'—#L78-xx

• Glue-Up/Pegamento  
 2' x 2'—#G73-xx
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Colors/Finishes—Colores/Acabados 

Faux Metal Ceiling 
Techos de Imitación de Metal

Antique Bronze    #31

Argent Bronze    #28

Argent Copper    #10

Argent Silver       #09

Bermuda Bronze #17

Brushed Aluminum #08

Brushed Nickel     #29

Copper Fantasy    #11

Cracked Copper   #19

Crosshatch Silver  #21

Galvanized Steel   #30

Moonstone Copper #18 Muted Gold        #20

Oil-Rubbed Bronze #26

Paintable White  #00

 

Polished Copper #25

 Smoked Pewter  #27

Every finish is available in 25 great styles (see page 14-16)
Todos los acabados son disponible en 25 grandes colores (vea la pagina 14-16)

Fasade®—Cyclone Argent Silver
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Steps to Order—Fasade® Faux Metal  
Pasos Para Ordenar Fasade Imitación de Metal

Step 1—Ceiling Style (check one)
Paso 1—Estilo de Techo (marque uno)

                              Lay-In/Tendido     Glue-Up/Pegamento

Style/Estilo            2' x 2'     2' x 4'    2' x 2'    2' x 4'
Art Deco #L58 N/A N/A #G55

Coffer #L61 N/A N/A N/A 

Current H #L76 N/A #G76 N/A

Current V #L76 N/A #G71 N/A

Diamond Plate #L66 N/A N/A N/A

Dome #L63 N/A N/A N/A

Dunes H #L75 N/A #G75 N/A

Dunes V #L75 N/A #G70 N/A

Cyclone #L77 N/A #G72 N/A

Echo #L79 N/A #G74 N/A

Flat Panel #L69 N/A N/A N/A

Hammered (Border Fill) #L59 #L60 N/A #G56

Minidome #L72 N/A N/A N/A

Quattro #L64 N/A N/A N/A

Rib #L65 N/A N/A N/A

Rings #L82 N/A N/A N/A

Rosette #L57 N/A N/A #G54

Square #L62 N/A N/A N/A

Traditional 1 #L62 #L51 N/A #G50

Traditional 2 #L52 #L53 N/A #G51

Traditional 3 #L54 N/A N/A #G52

Traditional 4 #L55 #L56 N/A #G53

Traditional 5 #L70 #L71 N/A #G57

Traditional 10 #L73 #L74 N/A #G58

Typhoon #L78 N/A #G73 N/A
  

Finish/Acabados      
Paintable White #00 

Brushed Aluminum #08

Argent Silver #09 

Argent Copper #10

Copper Fantasy #11

Bermuda Bronze #17 

Moonstone Copper #18 

Cracked Copper #19

Crosshatch Silver #21

Muted Gold #20 

Polished Copper #25 

Oil-Rubbed Bronze #26 

Smoked Pewter #27

Argent Bronze #28

Brushed Nickel #29

Galvanized Steel #30

Antique Bronze #31

Step 2—Finish (check one)
Paso 2—Acabados (marque uno)

    (Move this total to next page
Mueva esta total ala proxima pagina) 

Take the style/finish combination chosen from above:
Tomar la combinación de estilo/acabado elegida desde arriba:

Quantity  
of Panels

Price Per  
Panels $

Cantitad de Paneles Precio por Panel
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Steps to Order—Fasade® Faux Metal  
Pasos Para Ordenar Fasade Imitación de Metal

Total from previous page
Total de pagina anterior

Select Border Fill Panels when less than full panels are needed. 
Seleccione los paneles de relleno de borde si no necesita un 
panel completo.

Step 3—Border fill (check one if needed)
Paso 3—rellenos de borde (marque uno si lo necesita)

                                               Lay-In/Tendido        Glue-Up/Pegamento
    2' x 2'  2' x 4'      2' x 4'

Hammered #L59-xx #L60-xx #G56-xx

Flat Panel #L69-xx

Quantity  
of Panels

Price Per  
Panels $

Select Edge J-Trim if needed for Glue-Up Ceilings. Available in 4' 
lengths in matching finishes, see page 21. 
Seleccione el borde de J-Trim si necesita azulejos de techo que 
se pegan. Disponibles en 4' de largo, y hace juego con acabados. 
vea pagina 21.

Step 4—Choose Trim or Molding: 
Paso 4—Seleccione Recortar o Moldura: 
 Edge J-Trim (check if needed)
 Cuarto paso borde J-Trim (marque uno si lo necesita) 

Edge J-Trim #160 Finish # 

Quantity  
of Trim

Price  
Per Trim $

Available in 8' lengths. Limited matching finishes, see page 21. 
Disponible en 8' de largo, juegos de acabados limitados. Vea pagina 21.

 Crown Molding (check one if needed)
 Moldura de Corona (marque uno si lo necesita)

Quantity  
of Molding 

Price Per 
Piece $

Grand Baroque #174  

Classic #175 Finish #

+

+

+
Ceiling grid system kits are available in any finish, see page to left. 
100 sq ft kit. See page 21
Tapas de rejillas so disponibles en todos los acabados. Equipo de 
100 pies quadrados. Vea pagina 21

Step 5—Grid System Kits (check one if needed)
Paso 5—Equipos de Tapa de Rejilla (marque uno si lo necesita)

Quantity of 
100 sq ft Kits 

Grid Kit 
Price $

=
TOTAL /Total

Cantitad de Paneles Precio por Panel

Cantitad de recorte Precio por piezas

Cantitad de Moldura Precio por Piezas

Cantitad de kits de 
100 piez quadrados

Precio por Kits de Tapas

Grid cover kit #282  

Suspended vinyl grid system kit #399  

Surface mount grid system #182 Finish #
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Genesis™ Drifts White

Why Genesis™  

Decorative Vinyl?
¿Por que Genesis™ Azulejos de Techo? 

¡	Waterproof, washable panels are perfect 
 for humid or damp environments
 Resistente al agua, se pueden lavar y son perfecto para 
 ambientes húmedos con alta humedad

¡	Durable, ceiling tiles are resistant to mold
 and mildew
 Durable, azulejos de techo pintados son resistente al  
 moho y añublo 

 • Available in both Designer & Standard styles 
  Disponible tanto en Diseñador como en estilos Estándares
      

 • Works with any suspended grid system 
  Funcionan con cualquier sistema de rejilla suspendida

¡	Maintenence-free for a lifetime of value
 and beauty
 Libre de mantenimiento por vida de valor y belleza

Square Edge
Borde Quadrado

Tegular Edge
Borde Tegular

Installs In Grid
De Instala En Las Rejilas

25 Year
Limited

Manufacturer
Warranty

25 Años De 
Guarantia

 15/16"
GRID ON LY

Rejillas 
De 15/16" 
Solamente

Mold & Mildew 
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 

Humidity
Resistant

Resistente Ala Humedad 
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Genesis™ Drifts White

Genesis™ Styles 
Estilo Genesis™

Designer Series/Serie de Diseñador   

Icon Relief

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2'—#754-00

Icon Relief

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2' —#754-07

Icon Coffer

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2'—#753-00

Icon Coffer

• Black/Negro
   2' x 2'—#753-07

Antique

• White/Blanco
   2' x 2'—#752-00

Antique

• Black/Negro 
   2' x 2'—#752-07

Drifts

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2'—#751-00

Drifts

• Black/Negro 
   2' x 2'—#751-07

Genesis™ Antique White

5
8
"

1
4
"1

Profile drawing/Dibujo del perfil  
Icon Relief
Main or tee/Tappas or "T"

Profile drawing/Dibujo del perfil  
Icon Coffer
Main or tee/Tappas or "T"
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Standard Series/Serie Normal 

Smooth Pro

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2—#740-00

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 4—#745-00

Smooth Pro

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2'—#740-07

• White/Blanco
   2' x 4'—#745-07

Stucco Pro

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2'—#760-00

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 4'—#765-00

Stucco Pro

• Black/Negro 
   2' x 2' #760-07

• Black/Negro  
   2' x 4'—#765-07

Classic Pro*

• White/Blanco 
   2' x 2' #750-00

• White/Blanco  
   2' x 4'—#755-00

Printed Pro*

• White/Blanco  
   2' x 2'—#741-00

• White/Blanco  
   2' x 4'—#746-00

Contoured  
Revealed Edge*

• White/Blanco  
  2' x 2'—#780-00

Stucco Pro  
Revealed Edge

• White/Blanco  
   2' x 2'—#770-00

Stucco Pro  
Revealed Edge

• Black/Negro  
   2' x 2'—#770-07

Genesis™ Styles 
Estilos Genesis™

*Only available in White
*Solamente aviable en color blanco

Genesis™ 2' x 2' Printed Pro, Black GridMAX®



23

Accessories and Grid Systems
Accesorios y Sistema de Rejas

Genesis™ 2' x 2' Printed Pro, Black GridMAX®

Color-matching lay-in grid systems for new 
and existing ceilings
Juegos de colores- sistema de tendido para nuevo o existente azulejos. 

Grid Covers—GridMAX® grid covers are the low-cost alternative to replacing 
or repainting rusted, stained or deteriorated metal grid. Colors match Fasade 
ceiling panels for lay-in applications. GridMAX Kit includes: 12—4' wall molding 
covers, 14—4' main covers and 28—2' tee covers.  Item # 282*
Tapas de rejilla—GridMAX tapas de rejillas son una alternativa de bajo costo de 
Reemplazar o pintar azulejos que esten manchados o oxidados. Colores combinan con 
azulejos de fasade para aplicaciones de tendidos. GridMAX kit incluye: 12—4 molduras 
de pared, 14—4 tapas principales y 28—2'cubres en forma de "T". Articulo #282*

Suspended Vinyl Grid System—HG-Grid® is a high-performing vinyl grid ceiling 
system designed to withstand humid conditions. It easily installs like most 
conventional metal systems. HG-Grid Kit includes: 7—8' Main Runners, 25—2' 
Cross Tees, and 6—8' Wall Brackets. Item # 399*
Sistema de rejillas de vinilo suspendidas—HG-Grid es un sistema de alto rendimiento. 
Diseñado para resistir condiciones humedas. Se instala facil como cualquier otro 
sistema de rejillas de metal, menos el extra costo de rejillas que son resistentes ala 
corrosion. HG-Grid kit incluye: 7—8 corredores pricipales, 25—2'  cubres en forma de 
"T" y  6—8 soportes de pared. Articulo #399*

Surface Mount Grid System—CeilingMAX® is engineered for direct application 
over plaster, drywall and paste-up ceilings. This surface-mounted grid system 
saves up to 6" of ceiling height. CeilingMAX Kit includes: 6—8' Wall Brackets,  
7—8' Runners, 7—8' Top Hangers, and 25—2' Cross tees.   Item # 182*      
Sistema de montaje de superficie de rejillas—CeilingMAX ffue hecho para aplicación 
directa sobre yeso y techos. La superficie de el sistema de rejillas montadas ahorran hasta 
6" pulgadas de techo. CeilingMAX kit incluye: 6—8' soportes de pared 7—8 corredores, 
7—8 suspensiones superiores y  25—2' cubres en forma de "T". Articulo #182*

*Grid system kits cover 100 square feet.  Available in all colors/finishes—see page 17. 
*Sistema de rejilla cubre mas de 10 pies cuadrados. Aviable en todos los colores y 
acabados—vea pagina 17.

Color/Finish  
Colores/Acabados #
Antique Bronze 31
Bermuda Bronze 17
Brushed Nickel 29
Crosshatch Silver 21
Copper Fantasy 11
Cracked Copper 19

 #
Galvanized Steel 30
Moonstone Copper 18 
Muted Gold 20
Oil-Rubbed Bronze 26
Polished Copper* 25
Smoked Pewter 27

Classic Style
Length: 8' • Height: 6" 
Longitud: 8' • Altura: 6"
Item/Articulo: # 175

Grand Baroque Style
Length: 8' • Height: 5-7/8"
Longitud: 8' • Altura: 5-7/8"
Item/Articulo: # 174

Crosshatch Silver

Fasade® Crown Molding
Fasade Moldura de Corona

Matching Ceiling Edge 
J-Trim (4')
Juego de bordes en forma de "J" (4')

For more details see pg 18.  
See available colors/finishes on pg 17.        
Para mas detalles vea pagina 18.  
Vea colores/acabados en pagina 17.  
Item/Articulo: # 160

(Edge profile)
(Perfil del borde) 

Bermuda Bronze

*Available Grand Baroque only/Available en Grand Baroque solamente

Nail or staple/ 
Clavo o grapa

Trim Length/Longitud de recorte: 4'

3/16"

3/8"

PANEL / panel

Profile Drawing/Dibujo del perfil
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It’s Easy and Affordable
Es Fácil y Económico

Faux Metal/Imitación de Metal Fasade®—Traditional 1 Smoked Pewter

Decorative Vinyl/Vinilo Azulejos           Genesis™—Drifts White

Real Metal/Metal Real Shanko®—#209

Install a Beautiful Ceiling Today!
Instala un Techo Hoy!

B24-96 04.13

Grids, Accessories/Rejillas, Accesorios   CeilingMAX®


